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MS Track & Field Practices and Games
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Date Start End Event Name Location

Fri 04/19/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Mon 04/29/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Tue 04/30/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Thu 05/02/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Fri 05/03/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Sat 05/04/2024 10:00 am 3:00 pm MS Track U-32 Invitational All-Weather Track

Mon 05/06/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Tue 05/07/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Thu 05/09/2024 3:45 pm 6:45 pm MS Track @ North Country Meet North Country Union High School
Fri 05/10/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Mon 05/13/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Tue 05/14/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Thu 05/16/2024 3:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Track @ Barre Dirt Classic Spaulding High School
Mon 05/20/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Tue 052172624 3.00pm—_ |4:30pr—_ | MS Track 3 FieldPractiee All-Weather Track———
Wed 05/22/2024 4:00 pm 7:00 pm MS Track @ Bellows Falls Meet Bellows Falls Union High
Thu 05/23/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Fri 05/24/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Sat 05/25/2024 9:00 am 2:00 pm MS Track at Montpelier MS Meet (Hosted at U-32) | All-Weather Track

Tue 05/28/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Thu 05/30/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Fri 05/31/2024 3:00 pm 4:30 pm MS Track & Field Practice All-Weather Track

Sun 06/02/2024 1:00 pm 5:00 pm MS Track @ Middle School State Championship Frank H. Livak Track and Field Facility

Meet




